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Elan Financial Services 1-866-552-8355

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTERESTCHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.
There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Transactions GOINS,BRIAN Credit Limit $15000

8

Post
Date

08/27

08/27

08/28

08/29

09/02

09/04

09/04

09/10

09/10

09/10

09/10

09/10

09/10

09/10

09/10

09/18

09/18

09/18

09/18

09/18

Trans
Date

08/26

08/26

08/26

08/27

08/28

09/03

09/03

09/09

09/09

09/09

09/09

09/09

09/09

09/09

09/09

09/17

09/17

09/17

09/17

09/17

Ref#

7313

4087

0010

0064

8217

8329
1251

4776
5021

5419
5518
5211

5690
6680
6904

6803

6845
4634
4733

3728

Transaction Description

Purchases and Other Debits

PIGGLY WIGGLY #283 JOHNSONVILLE SC

Amount

$22.13
$74.81

$75.00
$250.00

$408.12

$25.00
$1.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1.00
$1.00

$176.90
$1,188.96

Notation

Store Hemingway SC
SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOOL 803-9880259 SC

SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOOL 803-9880259 SC

HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER COLUMBIA SC
FOLIO: 90983986

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

•SLED BACKGROUNDCHECKÆGOV.COM SC
SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SAGE PUBLICATIONS 805-499-9774 CA

Transactions KENNEDY,ADAM Credit Limit $10000

Post
Date

08/21

08/22

08/22

08/27

Trans
Date

08/20

08/21

08/21

08/26

Ref #

3447

0718
7304
8958

Transaction Description

Purchases and Other Debits
METRO INSTITUTE INC 602-452-2901 AZ

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC
SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

Continued on Next Page

Amount

$175.00
$25.00

$1.00

$25.00

Notation
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Transactions KENNEDY,ADAM
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Elan Financial Services 1-866-552-8855

Credit Limit $10000

8

post

Date

08/27

08/29

08/29

09/02

09/02

09/02

09/02

09/05

09/05

09/09

09/12

09/17

Trans
Date

08/26

08/28

08/28

08/27

08/29

08/29

08/29

09/04

09/04

09/08

09/11

09/16

Ref #
2908
3531

3096
9004
2331

6774
9146

0203

8467
8228

8213

8086

Transaction Description

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR
SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

VISTAPRINT 866-207-4955 MA
SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC

SERVICE FEE2*SCl-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC

WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM

LOWES

800-925-6278 AR
800-925-6278 AR

866-483-7521 NC

Transactions BILLING ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Post
Date

09/09

Trans
Date

09/06

Ref#

0222

Transaction Description

Payments and Other Credits
pAYMENT THANK YOU

2025 Totals Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2025
Total Interest Charged in 2025

$39.00
$286.01

Interest Charge Calculation

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

* *APR for current and future transactions.

Balance
Subject to
Interest Rate

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
$1.00

$25.00

$1.00

$426.40
$25.00

$1.00

$167.14
$25.00

$1.00
$105.61

$26.99

$103.64
$1,134.78

Amount

$1,594.51CR

$1,594.51CR

Annual
Percentage

Rate

21 .24%

21.24%
29.99%

Notation

Notation

Expires
with

StatementBalance Type

TRANSFER
"PURCHASES

Balance
By Type

$0.00
$2,323.74

$0.00

Variable

YES
YES
YES

Interest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

End of Statement


