



**September 2025 Statement** 08/20/2025 - 09/18/2025 FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 (CPN 002341315)

Elan Financial Services

Page 2 of 3 1-866-552-8855

## **Important Messages**

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Transa	ctions	G	OINS,BRIAN		Credit Limit	\$15000
Post Date	Trans Date	Ref#	Transaction Description		Amount	Notation
			Purchases and Other Debit	ts		
08/27	08/26	7313	PIGGLY WIGGLY #283 JOHNSONVILLE	SC	\$22.13	
08/27	08/26	4087	Store Hemingway SC		\$74.81 -	
08/28	08/26	0010	SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOOL 803-9880259	sc	\$75.00	
08/29	08/27	0064	SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOOL 803-9880259	sc	\$250.00	
09/02	08/28	8217	HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER COLUMBIA FOLIO: 90983986	sc	\$408.12 -	
09/04	09/03	8329	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	SC	\$25.00	
09/04	09/03	1251	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	sc	\$1.00	
09/10	09/09	4776	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	sc	\$25.00 -	
09/10	09/09	5021	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	sc	\$25.00	
09/10	09/09	5419	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	sc	\$25.00	
09/10	09/09	5518	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	SC	\$25.00	
09/10	09/09	5211	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	sc	\$1.00	
09/10	09/09	5690	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	sc	\$1.00	
09/10	09/09	6680	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	sc	\$1.00	
09/10	09/09	6904	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	sc	\$1.00	
09/18	09/17	6803	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	SC	\$25.00	
09/18	09/17	6845	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	sc	\$25.00	N. Carrier
09/18	09/17	4634	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	SC -	\$1.00	
09/18	09/17	4733	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	sc	\$1.00	
09/18	09/17	3728	SAGE PUBLICATIONS 805-499-9774 CA		\$176.90	
					\$1,188.96	
Transa	ctions	KI	ENNEDY,ADAM		Credit Limit	\$10000
Post	Trans					
Date	Date	Ref#	Transaction Description		Amount	Notation
			Purchases and Other Debi	ts		
08/21	08/20	3447	METRO INSTITUTE INC 602-452-2901 AZ		\$175.00	
08/22	08/21	0718	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	SC	\$25.00	
08/22	08/21	7304	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM	SC	\$1.00 -	
08/27	08/26	8958	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM	SC	\$25.00	

Continued on Next Page



**September 2025 Statement** 08/20/2025 - 09/18/2025 FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 (CPN 002341315)

Elan Financial Services

Page 3 of 3 1-866-552-8855

Transactions		KI	ENNEDY,ADAM	Credit Limit \$10000
Post Date	Trans Date	Ref#	Transaction Description	Amount Notation
08/27	08/26	2908	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC	\$1.00
08/29	08/28	3531	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC	\$25.00
08/29	08/28	3096	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC	\$1.00
09/02	08/27	9004	WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR	\$426.40
09/02	08/29	2331	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC	\$25.00
09/02	08/29	6774	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC	\$1.00
09/02	08/29	9146	VISTAPRINT 866-207-4955 MA	\$167.14
09/05	09/04	0203	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC	\$25.00
09/05	09/04	8467	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC	\$1.00
09/09	09/08	8228	WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR	\$105.61
09/12	09/11	8213	WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR	\$26.99
09/17	09/16	8086	LOWES #00907* 866-483-7521 NC	\$103.64
			District	\$1,134.78
ransac	tions	ВІ	LLING ACCOUNT ACTIVITY	AMERICAN STRUCTURE
Post Date	Trans Date	Ref#	Transaction Description	Amount Notation
			10 Commence of the Commence of	
09/09	09/06	0222		\$1,594.51cr
				\$1,594.51CR
	Γ		2025 Totals Year-to-Date	
	ľ			
	Post Date 08/27 08/29 08/29 09/02 09/02 09/05 09/05 09/12 09/17 ransac	Post Date  08/27 08/26  08/29 08/28  08/29 08/28  09/02 08/27  09/02 08/29  09/02 08/29  09/02 08/29  09/05 09/04  09/05 09/04  09/09 09/08  09/12 09/11  09/17 09/16  ransactions  Post Trans Date	Post Date         Trans Date         Ref #           08/27         08/26         2908           08/29         08/28         3531           08/29         08/28         3096           09/02         08/27         9004           09/02         08/29         2331           09/02         08/29         6774           09/02         08/29         9146           09/05         09/04         0203           09/05         09/04         8467           09/09         09/08         8228           09/12         09/11         8213           09/17         09/16         8086    Fansactions  BI  Post Trans Date Date Ref #	Post   Date   Date

## Interest Charge Calculation

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

<sup>\*\*</sup>APR for current and future transactions.

Balance Type	Balance By Type	Balance Subject to Interest Rate	Variable	Interest Charge	Annual Percentage Rate	Expires with Statement
**BALANCE TRANSFER **PURCHASES **ADVANCES	\$0.00 \$2,323.74 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	YES YES YES	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	21.24% 21.24% 29.99%	